RFP No. 3884- EBT

Mandatory Vendor Conference Attendees
March 14, 2017 @ 3:00 p.m. Central Time

Christopher F Ciavarro

KeyBank

SR MGR, ECP

CB ECP PUBLIC SECTOR

(216} 689-3045 Work

(773) 456-0263 Mobile
christopher_f_ciavarro@keybank.com

. Amy Duncan, MSW, PMP
COP-«  cpp

amy.duncan@cdpehs.com
951 Industrial Road
Frankfort, KY 40601
www.cdpehs.com

Beth Saalmann
FIS
Senior Proposal Manager

[941) 376-3279 Work

Beth.Saalmann@fisglobal.com

Andy Pielsticker
Technical Writer Specialist
FI5 Government Solutions

C: 630.687.4394
E: andy.pielsticker@fisglobal.com

FIS | Empowering the Financial World

Quesnel, Carol A.

FD Government Solutions, Inc
Gov Senior Consultant
Corp,Sales Executive

845 896 5485 Work
Carol.Quesnel@firstdata.com
1399 Route 52

Fishkill, NY 12524
carol.quesnel@firstdata.com IM

Janis Konigsberg

FD Government Solutions, Inc
Sales Executive

FDGS-MISC Support

1813 220 0578 Work

813 220 0578 Mobhile
Janis.Konigsberg@firstdata.com
WFH-Florida

WFH, FL

Thy Nguyen

Director of Quality for Business and Product Development

cQuest

711 Capitol Way S, Suite 301
Olympia, WA 98501

Fhone: {360) 528-8262

Fax: (B8B) 978-5531
tnguyen uest, us
www.CQuest.us

Diane E. P. Decker

cQuest

711 Capitol Way 5, Suite 301
Olympia, WA 98501

Phone: (360) 528-3264

Fax: 1-8BB-97B-5531

Cell Phone: (360) 701-9624

ddecker@cguest.us
www., COuest.us

Vice President of Business Development




Richard David
Vice President
Public Sector Payment Services

CONDUENT ¢

7709 Applecross Lane
Dallas, TX 75248
p: 972-863-7038
m: 214-207-1487

richard.david@conduent.com
www.conduent.com

Russell Trahan
Program Manager
Public Sector Payment Services

CONDUENT ¢ _,
435 Center Drive
Geneseo, IL 61254

P 309.277.6550

M 309.281.9400

F 678.929.0522

russell.trahan@conduent.com

www. conduent com

John W. Pfeuffer
Vice President Business Development
Public Sector Payment Services
I“ &
CONDUENT | _,
105 E. 14th Ave.
Maperville, IL 60563
p: 630-369-4591
m: 202-607-0547

john.pfeuffer@conduent. com
conduent.com

Victor P. DaSilva

Proposal Development Manager
Public Sector Business Group

Ep
CONDUENT ¢

535 Hendricks Isle Un|t 2[]2
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301
m: 215-820-4646

victor.dasilva@conduent.com
www. conduent. com

Brenda Berry| National Account Executive
Direct: 913-220-2263 | Email: bberrv@solutran.com
Office: 763.519.7200 | Fax: 763.559.8872 | www solutran com

SOLUTRAN SERVICES

Bonmnie Norman
Froposal Team Manager
Retzil Fayment Solutions - Prepaid

p. 512.873.2105 | bonnie.normani@usbank.com

U.5. Bank Flaza
200 5. Gth Street, EP-MM-L18C | Minneapolis, MM 55402

Andrew J. Heesen

Assistant Vice President. Sales Manager | Government Prepaid Products

p. 510454 0870 | ¢. 215.272.0878 | andrew heeseni@usbank. com
U.5. Bank

www. usbank. com

Graham Mackenzie | Senior Director — Public Sector Solutions

— VISA

B4 - gmackenz@visa.com | '8 - (202) 419 4124 | Cell -(202) 803 0208




